



This is to confirm that

YANG Fu-xiong

Published following article

Safety and Stability Study of Linshan Project Based on Alum Mountain Cultural Tourism Project

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 196-202

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**ZHANG Shuang-long** 

Published following article

Safety and Stability Study of Linshan Project Based on Alum Mountain Cultural Tourism Project

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 196-202

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**WANG Song** 

Published following article

Safety and Stability Study of Linshan Project Based on Alum Mountain Cultural Tourism Project

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 196-202

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Cao Qi

Published following article

Safety and Stability Study of Linshan Project Based on Alum Mountain Cultural Tourism Project

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 196-202

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.